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1.1 Miscellaneous

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

CountryEdit_dt.lha util/misc

DagensTV. lha util/misc
DagensTV.com
EpicES.lha util/misc
gpatch.lha util/misc
MMKBootMenu. lha util/misc
MMKeyboard
ReportPlus.lha util/misc
SetSignal.lha util/misc
sss.lha util/misc

Size Age Description

2K
15K

48K
214K
1K

305K
47K
14K

V1.0, German catalog for CountryEdit v1.0
Viewer for the TV-guide e-mail from <>

V1.09 Alternate search for Epic Encycl97
Patch system for software updates
V1.10 External boot menu command for <>

Report+ 5.63: Multipurpose utility
Send a Signal Utility
Smart filesplitter with ESA sources
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